2023/2024

Pieper High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Warriors

Opponent Location

Special Notes

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Feb 29

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

12:45 PM

4:15 PM

8:00 AM

11:30 AM

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:30 PM

@ Scrimmage

vs Canyon Lake

vs LEE High School

@ Natalia

vs Madison High School

@ Blanco High School

vs Comal Tournament

vs Comal Tournament

vs Comal Tournament

vs Comal Tournament

vs Comal Tournament

vs Comal Tournament

vs Jourdanton

@ Robstown

@ Sharyland Pioneer

@ Harker Heights

@ Bishop

@ Bishop Lynch

@ Franklin

@ T™I T™MI

@ Alice

@ Weslaco

Blanco High School

Blanco High School

10:00 Pieper vs Marble Falls
1:30 Pieper vs Blanco

"Our Day to Shine"

Natalia High School

Portland Tournament- Budy
Ganem Field

Portland Tournament- Budy
Ganem Field

Portland Tournament- Harker
Heights

Portland Tournament-
Greenwood

Portland Tournament- Budy
Ganem Field

Portland Tournament- Budy
Ganem Field

Huber Ranch Complex #1

Huber Ranch Complex #3




Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 12

Mar 14

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ Hebbronville

@ PJSA High

@ Incarnate Word

@ La Grange

vs Seguin High School

@ Wagner High School

vs Vets Memorial

@ Canyon

vs Boerne Champion

vs Kerrville High School

@ Smithson Valley High
School

@ Seguin High School

vs Wagner

@ Veterans Memorial

vs Canyon High School

@ Boerne Champion High

School
@ Kerrville High School

vs Smithson Valley High
School

Huber Ranch Complex #4
Huber Ranch Complex #5
Seguin Fair Grounds
Seguin Fair Grounds
Officials Appreciation Night

Wagner High School

Canyon HS

Staff Appreciation

Smithson Valley High School
Seguin High School
Middle School Night

Veterans Memorial HS

First Responders Appreciation

Night
Boerne Champion High
School
Tivy High School

Senior Night




